Utah Department of Transportation 06/24/2016 Page 1 of 2
Abstract of Bids Bidder: Bidder:
Project No: F-0006(183)178 . , . RESTRUCTION CORPORATION PROTECH COATINGS INC
Project Name: US-6; MP 202.08 - 202.17 & US-6; MP 177.69 - 178.03 Engineer's Estimate 3870 PLATTE AVE 1949 West 2300 South
Desc of Construction: Preservation - Structure SEDALIA,CO 80135 Salt Lake City,UT 84119
Estimate Completion date on or before
County: UTAH (49)
No. Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
10 - ROADWAY
1 012850010 Mobilization 1 Lump 18,000.00 18,000.00 22,200.00 22,200.00 13,559.14 13,559.14
2 013150010 Public Information Services 1 Lump 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,415.00 1,415.00 618.27 618.27
3 015540005 Traffic Control 1 Lump 9,000.00 9,000.00 6,125.00 6,125.00 10,823.00 10,823.00
4 01554001* Portable Variable Message Sign 15 Dev-d 150.00 2,250.00 57.50 862.50 85.48 1,282.20
5 01554002* Temporary Rumble Strips 2 Each 1,500.00 3,000.00 575.00 1,150.00 2,207.70 4,415.40
6 027650050 Pavement Marking Paint 11 gal 30.00 330.00 102.05 1,122.55 217.72 2,394.92
Subtotal 33,580.00 32,875.05 33,092.93
20 - STRUCTURES M-187
7 03154001* Pourable Joint Seal 125 ft 20.00 2,500.00 42.25 5,281.25 40.62 5,077.50
8 03372001* Thin Bonded Polymer Overlay, Type 24470 sqft 5.00 122,350.00 3.75 91,762.50 3.55 86,868.50
|
9 03934001* Structural Pothole Patching 255 sqft 25.00 6,375.00 12.00 3,060.00 35.94 9,164.70
10 05832002* Expansion Joint Modification 75 ft 250.00 18,750.00 82.00 6,150.00 135.60 10,170.00
11 07922001P Relief Joint Crack Sealing 290 ft 15.00 4,350.00 24.15 7,003.50 18.83 5,460.70
Subtotal 154,325.00 113,257.25 116,741.40
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL
12 00221000* Contract Time #1 FIXED PRICE $930.00 Day 5 Day| 4,650.00 2 Day 1,860.00 3 Day 2,790.00
13 00221001* Contract Time #2 FIXED PRICE $930.00 Day 5 Day| 4,650.00 2 Day 1,860.00 4 Day 3,720.00
14 00221002* Contract Time #3 FIXED PRICE $930.00 Day 5 Day| 4,650.00 2 Day 1,860.00 4 Day 3,720.00
Subtotal 13,950.00 5,580.00 10,230.00
A(Contract Amount): 187,905.00 146,132.30 149,834.33
Innovative Contracting: 13,950 5,580 10,230
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations): 201,855.00 151,712.30 160,064.33
Percent of Engineer's Estimate: 77.77 % 79.74 %




Utah Department of Transportation 06/24/2016 Page 2 of 2
Abstract of Bids Bidder:
Project No: F-0006(183)178 . , . GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Project Name: US-6; MP 202.08 - 202.17 & US-6; MP 177.69 - 178.03 Engineer's Estimate 815 EAST 675 SOUTH
Desc of Construction: Preservation - Structure LEHI,UT 84043
Estimate Completion date on or before
County: UTAH (49)
No. Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1 012850010 Mobilization 1 Lump 18,000.00 18,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00
2 013150010 Public Information Services 1 Lump 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
3 015540005 Traffic Control 1 Lump 9,000.00 9,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00
4 01554001* Portable Variable Message Sign 15 Dev-d 150.00 2,250.00 300.00 4,500.00
5 01554002* Temporary Rumble Strips 2 Each 1,500.00 3,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00
6 027650050 Pavement Marking Paint 11 gal 30.00 330.00 420.00 4,620.00
Subtotal 33,580.00 63,320.00
20 - STRUCTURES M-187
7 03154001* Pourable Joint Seal 125 ft 20.00 2,500.00 22.00 2,750.00
8 03372001* Thin Bonded Polymer Overlay, Type 24470 sqft 5.00 122,350.00 4.00 97,880.00
|
9 03934001* Structural Pothole Patching 255 sqft 25.00 6,375.00 30.00 7,650.00
10 05832002* Expansion Joint Modification 75 ft 250.00 18,750.00 180.00 13,500.00
11 07922001P Relief Joint Crack Sealing 290 ft 15.00 4,350.00 16.00 4,640.00
Subtotal 154,325.00 126,420.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL
12 00221000* Contract Time #1 FIXED PRICE $930.00 Day 5 Day| 4,650.00 6 Day 5,580.00
13 00221001* Contract Time #2 FIXED PRICE $930.00 Day 5 Day| 4,650.00 3 Day 2,790.00
14 00221002* Contract Time #3 FIXED PRICE $930.00 Day 5 Day| 4,650.00 4 Day 3,720.00
Subtotal 13,950.00 12,090.00
A(Contract Amount): 187,905.00 189,740.00
Innovative Contracting: 13,950 12,090
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations): 201,855.00 201,830.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate: 100.98 %




